The Huntingion Bancshares PAC C00165589
Vorys Sater Seymour & Pesse Advocate for Effective Public Administration

The Wallick Companies LLC

Crabbe, Brown & James

Crabbe, Brown & James

Crabbe, Brown & James

Friends of Ekzsbeth Brown

Friends of Elizsbeth Brown

IUPAT PAC

Coliins for Schools

Klein 2015 Pre General Report

416 Fox Run

22 Glencoe Rd
8908 Laurel Way NW
114 E Oskdand Ave
4914 Stonehaven Dr
418 High Street
52 E Gay St

PO Box 1023

500 S Front St

500 S Front St

500 8 Front St

545 E Town Street
545 E Town Street
7234 Parkway Dr
11660 Gorauch Rd
7548 Ovedland Trall
6121 Huntley Rd

Columbus
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Contributions

Crabbe, Brown & James/Atiomey
Crabbe, Brown & Jamea/Attomey
Crabbe, Brown & Jemes/Atiomey

Seltfinsurance Agent
DLZ Corporation/Vice President
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500.00
150.00
150.00
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5,000.00
$100,000.00
$ 250000
$ 7500
$ 50000
$ 1,000.00
$305,820.00
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